~ LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT/ ISSUE Ne 47073

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME \AzS

LOAD SHEET No:

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)
VEHICLE REG No:

oo % Goenrien ] o [RJ51j22E

UPLIFTNOTE

Cases Units
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | peceived | Received REMARKS
Cases Units | Dumaged | Damaged INV. NO.
e el A |
&

Coml

ﬁa

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED



Clairwood Ldgistics Palk
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road

Mobeni East
4060

Http://www.lrsa.co.za

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 2228

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 33 1054645634/DN11/DN14IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Transport Company: |Dirk Lotter Driver Name: |Joseph Lucas Mbalula
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-07-19 Truck Reg Nr: HBM356FS
Transport Reference: 51310 Dispatch Date: 2024-07-18
Dispatch Time: 21:00
Driver Signature: @, LR Signature: (-/75/?@%\_/\’
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number
1 2398113 - 2395120
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Thursday 18 July 2024 1M




DELIVERY ADVICE

Sending Plant: - DN11

v

Shipping Point:

Durban Warehouse
Unit 3A, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOOD,

IR Clairvood -

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Receiving
Plant:

Warehouse Bond Nos:

DN14 ’ Shipment No:

LR BLOEMFONTEIN

254 OLIVER TAMBO ROAD
9301 BLOEMFONTEIN
SOUTH AFRICA

Delivery No:
Order Number:

Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

1054645634

5704455388

Goods Issue Date: 18.07.2024 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 19.07.2024 Receiving Plant [ lyes  [X]wo
Y Under Bond: D .
Shipping Instructions:
‘b A
Pl
&3
i) \ \
Date s %Z,Q;\QT \3
Material ABV% Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
- — - Bond
539154 CIROC MANGO 37.50 4 BTL|{L2315AFC01|[ lYes [X]No
12X750ML LIGHT 11.10.2024
LABELLED
672548 Balleys Orig 17.00 1 CAS|L3231NDO01|[ JYes [X]No
75cl 12X01 30.11.2024
679415 J+B Rare 43.00 560 CAS|L4135CF008|[ JYes [X]No
75cl 12X01 30.11.2026
694741 Bells Extra Spl 1L |43.00 79 CAS|L4128CG0O02([ ]Yes [X]No
12X01 31.1:2.2025
694742 Bells Extra Spl 43.00 700 CAS|L4100CF001([_]Yes [X]No
75cl 12x01 31.12.2025
710608 JW Blue 43.00 5 CAS|L4018DN004|[ JYes [X]No
75¢1 06X01 07.11.2027
728560 JW Aged 18 Yrs 43.00 9 CAS|L319S9DNO0S|[ lYes [X]No
75¢l  18Y 06X01 31.12.2025
733876 JW Green Label 43.00 8 CAS|L3206DN004|[ ]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 15Y 06X01 81, 19.20005|
741475 Ciroc Apple 37.50 1 CAS|L2314AF005|[_]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 06X01 23.01.2025
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DELIVERY ADVICE

Sending 'Plant:I

Shipping Point:

DN11 ;
Durban Warehouse
Unit 3A, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWQOD, -

Warehouse Bond Nos:

LR Clairwood

Receiving DN14 Shipment No:
Plant: LR BLOEMFONTEIN
254 OLIVER TAMBO ROAD Delivery No: 1054645634
9301 BLOEMFONTEIN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704455388
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:
Haulier/Vessel:
Goods Issue Date: 18.07.2024 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 19.07.2024 Receiving Plant [ |yes [X]no
Under Bond:
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABVS Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond
748480 CM SpicedGold S 37 .50 17 CAS|L41661H001|[ ]Yes [X]Nco
20cl 12X01 28.07.2024
Promo
760014 Smirnf InPiCrby 30.00 75 CAS|L41921F002 [_]Yes [X]No
75¢cl 12X01 12.07.2025
771126 J+B Rare 43.00 29 CAS|L2338CKO0L1l|[ ]Y¥es [X]Ne
20cl 04X06 23.06.2206
773765 Tangueray BR 35.00 7 CAS|L2236CU003|[ _]lYes [X]INo
75cl 12X01 31.12.2024
774766 Smirnf InfWtrmM 30.00 30 CAS|L41921F003([_lYes [X]No
TB5el 12X01 31.03.2025
777939 Tang Ten 47.30 2 CAS|L2270LT008|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 06X01 F23 24.07.2027
VAP
779277 Dimple 143.00 1 CAS|L2286DK002 Y XN
Declaration: %d%rebygifclf%g foregoing to be g full and true account offgrgt%t_s% Q?oés egcsl"ibcgd JNo
Sighatidre §¢iﬁ3er. 43.00| signature®f ré&%@%l%iﬁémm [_1Yes [X]No
12X01 . .2028
C ARl Data:
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‘., - pHo 1/
T T LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 2721

_.W mwOmszz.ﬂm_z_m.m.._.OmmnmEmc_u>r_.m4m mm AOmAmA.mmwA\DZA.:DZ._ﬁw._‘
St Code St Desc =1 Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

CsS 2224
672548 ‘ Baileys Orig 75cl . _ 12 x 750ML
694742 Bells Extra 12 x 750ML 12 x 750ML

}ul

694741 . BellsExtrawhisky 12x 1L .o . o1 Ew
. s e : o W

748480 nmnﬂﬂ: Morgan mnﬂnma AN X Mooz_l
741475 - . 0 CirocApple. | o i 7
779277 Dimple 75cl 15Y 12 x umo__s_.
679415 J6B Rare 12 x 750mt 17 7 ;
771126 J&B Rare 24 x 200ML wamn_e:
F28560° L v I Aged 1BV TRAL . T U R e g 6 X RN o L3t99PNgD”
728560 JW Aged 18Yrs 75cl s 2 wx L3190D1909
i AR . Y - A bty Mttt
733876
774766
760014
773765
777939

782594
EA

o X ﬂmo_.s_u H.Nwwo_.._.oom Cs 24
12x750ML < 07 LadssiFoot [ 0T i

mwﬁ.wm%ma .&m:on Zn%o_,\mo&._ g , R T 1x750ML  L2315AF001 . - EA 4L
uwmfmmv.. 3 Pra ‘ ...w .
o P
) i mﬂ_ﬁ.\ . el

Checked By: N@A7+11/
Wednesday 3. .EE NONA 112

Picked me.




s LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 2721

LR BLOEMFONTEIN {BT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS 1054645634/DN11/DN14I1BT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit . Upits QTY
, Total Cases: . 2,228

‘

Total Pallets: 0

TEg®

Picked By: = WNU@ Tm\bu Checked By:
Wednesday 17 July 2024 - 2/2




LY

LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

2721

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

Scanned St Code
672543
694742
694741
748480
741475
539154U
779277
679415
771126
728560
710608
733876
774766
760014
773765
777939
782594

Thursday 18 July 2024

St Desc

Baileys Orig 75¢ct

Bells Extra 12 x 750ML

Bells ExtraWhisky 12 x 1L

Captain Morgan Spiced 12 x 200ML
Ciroc Apple

Ciroc Mango 750ml

Dimple 75cl 15Y 12 x 750ML

J&B Rare 12 x 750ml

J&B Rare 24 x 200ML

JW Aged 18Yrs 75¢l

JW Blue 75cl

JW Green Label 75cl 15Y 6 x 750ML
Smirnoff Infusions WtrmM

Smirnoff Pineapple Cranberry & Lemo
Tanqueray BR

Tanqueray No Ten Pack 6 x 750ML
Vat 69 12 x 750ML

PackSize
12 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
12x1L

12 x 200ML
6 X 750ML
1 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
12 x 750mi
24 x 200ML
6 X 750ML
6 x 750ML
6 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
12 x 750ML
6 x 750ML
12 x 750ML

09

1054645634/DN11/DN14IB

Unit

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
EA
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
s
cs

Od

Units QTY Scan QTY Variance

1
700
79

17

560
29
9

5

8
30
75
7

2

700

2,228.00

1 0
700 0
79 o
17 0
1 0
4 0
1 0
560 0
29 0
9 0
5 0
8
30 0
75 0
7 0
2 0
700 0
2,228.00 0.00
1M



CHEDP

TRANSFER HIRE ADVICE NOTE 424 0116305
A Brambles Company ‘ d o

wmvo; llegal Activity— Contact Tip-Offs Anonymous on 0800 003 310 or email chep@tip-offs.com

memiiimmis o

\.m.ma&: Location Account Number: Sending Location Details: ) 4 Effactive Transfor Date: : : )
) 1101010 HE[ZIS|S| | Focket 28 Clawwecd %_m,:c _oq 2]0[3
Sendin, __.onmuo:_Zm:._m ntﬁ mmmﬂ— ﬂlm\wzmﬂl (>} >
D — ﬁEOB’ D’m ...ﬂ.ruo & istration Number / Truck Number
\ i J I Rm 3 SEFR
- I ‘/ Driver's ifame.
Racaeiving Location Account Number: ~ mu W u m .
’ ("~ Beceip! Dafe: 7
5 X x_omgmules 9301 Bloewbonlein I 20
s . ./ Chacked Name:
xmnm_.manm Number - Reference Description
— O m C\ @ ~-.T m @ ”W Checked Signalura:
Reference Number 2:
xm_‘m.‘wsom Number 3
3 L "y
CHEP Help line: Toll free — 0800 330 334
L. _/ Mail: za_info@chep.com
\E, Quanlity: Equipment_Description: /J\ _,mnE._uani Cods Quantity: quip D )
ool ||OI3RI| 4 Ly m.:t\,\
!
|
|
t|
1
N —A. J
% CHEP never sells or transfers ownership of its Equipment. Unauthorised ﬁqmn_zm_ appropriation, use or disposal 2 CHEP equipment is strictly ua_.._c_ﬁma

3

faidl




